
2024 

ADVENT & CHRISTMAS SCHEDULE

Holy Spirit School 

Christmas Program
Tuesday, December 17

6:30-7:30 pm

Advent Penance

Wednesday, December 18
6:00- 8:00 pm

Christmas Eve Masses
Tuesday, December 24 | 4:00 pm* & 7:30 pm

Christmas Day Mass

Wednesday, December 25 | 10:30 am

Titan Toddler Time

Tuesday, December 10
6:00-6:45 pm

Advent Speaker: 
Dr. David DenBraber

Tuesday, December 10
7:00-8:00 pm

Thursday, December 19 
6:30- 7:30pm

Children 5 and Under | RSVP needed

West Catholic
Christmas Concert

The Immaculate Conception
of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Monday, December 9
Masses at 8:30 am & 6:30 pm

Tuesday, December 3 
7:00 pm

Advent by Candlelight

Women’s Event; RSVP needed

Thursday, December 5 
6:30 pm

Advent by Bonfire

Men’s Event; RSVP needed

Saturday, December 7
Time: 8:30am-11:00am

Santa Breakfast

Jewish Roots of Christmas
Retreat

Saturday, December 7
9:30am-12:00pm

*With special Children’s Liturgy of the Word with Fr. Mark
(Young 5s through 4th Grade)


